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SALDO INICIAL 113,811,252.95 113,811,252.95

01/04/2024 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 96,973.39 0.00 113,908,226.34 96,973.39 0.00 113,908,226.34 CON

01/04/2024 28/03/2024 28/03/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 91,833.30 0.00 114,000,059.64 91,833.30 0.00 114,000,059.64 CON

01/04/2024 11/02/2024 11/02/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171199462808 50.00 0.00 114,000,109.64 50.00 0.00 114,000,109.64 CON
1Y

02/04/2024 02/04/2024 02/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49225 0.00 1,542,594.71 112,457,514.93 0.00 1,542,594.71 112,457,514.93 CON

02/04/2024 01/04/2024 01/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 130,180.00 0.00 112,587,694.93 130,180.00 0.00 112,587,694.93 CON

02/04/2024 02/04/2024 02/04/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 52369 15,000.00 0.00 112,602,694.93 15,000.00 0.00 112,602,694.93 CON

RECIBIDAS

03/04/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49253 0.00 1,673,969.11 110,928,725.82 0.00 1,673,969.11 110,928,725.82 CON

03/04/2024 02/04/2024 02/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 504,537.63 0.00 111,433,263.45 504,537.63 0.00 111,433,263.45 CON

03/04/2024 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171216748699 27,690.00 0.00 111,460,953.45 27,690.00 0.00 111,460,953.45 CON
5P

03/04/2024 26/03/2024 26/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171216749643 4,200.00 0.00 111,465,153.45 4,200.00 0.00 111,465,153.45 CON
16

03/04/2024 28/03/2024 28/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171217093773 158,028.00 0.00 111,623,181.45 158,028.00 0.00 111,623,181.45CON
3z

03/04/2024 28/03/2024 28/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171217198001 27,959.00 0.00 111,651,140.45 27,959.00 0.00 111,651,140.45 CON
8K

03/04/2024 29/03/2024 29/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171217198134 117,892.00 0.00 111,769,032.45 117,892.00 0.00 111,769,032.45 CON
OE

03/04/2024 29/03/2024 29/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171217465869 8,239.00 0.00 111,777,271.45 8,239.00 0.00 111,777,271.45CON
90

03/04/2024 30/03/2024 30/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171217466463 87,428.40 0.00 111,864,699.85 87,428.40 0.00 111,864,699.85 CON
oi

03/04/2024 31/03/2024 31/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 Ili|T171218890162 130,573.00 0.00 111,995,272.85 130,573.00 0.00 111,995,272.85 CON
30

03/04/2024 30/03/2024 30/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171218891011 18,602.00 0.00 112,013,874.85 18,602.00 0.00 112,013,874.85CON
8i

04/04/2024 04/04/2024 04/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49274 0.00 78,235.29 111,935,639.56 0.00 78,235.29 111,935,639.56 CON

04/04/2024 01/04/2024 01/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171223978236 435,372.00 0.00 112,371,011.56 435,372.00 0.00 112,371,011.56 CON
5

04/04/2024 31/03/2024 31/03/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 II\TT171223979468 20,090.00 0.00 112,391,101.56 20,090.00 0.00 112,391,101.56 CON
35

04/04/2024 01/04/2024 01/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171224325065 72,123.00 0.00 112,463,224.56 72,123.00 0.00 112,463,224.56 CON
9T

04/04/2024 02/04/2024 02/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171224327394 399,917.00 0.00 112,863,141.56 399,917.00 0.00 112,863,141.56 CON
ol

04/04/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 524,981.62 0.00 113,388,123.18 524,981.62 0.00 113,388,123.18 CON

04/04/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171225406542 240,138.00 0.00 113,628,261.18 240,138.00 0.00 113,628,261.18 CON
2k

04/04/2024 02/04/2024 02/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171225407829 90,868.00 0.00 113,719,129.18 90,868.00 0.00 113,719,129.18 CON

8l
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05/04/2024 05/04/2024 05/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49306 0.00 2,713,140.12 111,005,989.06 0.00 2,713,140.12 111,005,989.06 CON

05/04/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171233329251 74,962.00 0.00 111,080,951.06 74,962.00 0.00 111,080,951.06 CON
9H

05/04/2024 04/04/2024 04/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171233331507 429,670.00 0.00 111,510,621.06 429,670.00 0.00 111,510,621.06 CON
5J

05/04/2024 04/04/2024 04/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 460,368.55 0.00 111,970,989.61 460,368.55 0.00 111,970,989.61 CON

08/04/2024 05/04/2024 05/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT171259221572 223,242.00 0.00 112,194,231.61 223,242.00 0.00 112,194,231.61 CON
3D

08/04/2024 06/04/2024 06/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171259222132 488,177.00 0.00 112,682,408.61 488,177.00 0.00 112,682,408.61 CON
2N

08/04/2024 05/04/2024 05/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 849,068.96 0.00 113,531,477.57 849,068.96 0.00 113,531,477.57 CON

08/04/2024 05/04/2024 05/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171259969777 1,092,226.00 0.00 114,623,703.57 1,092,226.00 0.00 114,623,703.57 CON
Oi

08/04/2024 04/04/2024 04/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171259970128 89,187.00 0.00 114,712,890.57 89,187.00 0.00 114,712,890.57 CON
5

08/04/2024 07/04/2024 07/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 Il\gllT171260647322 383,827.00 0.00 115,096,717.57 383,827.00 0.00 115,096,717.57 CON
3

08/04/2024 06/04/2024 06/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 II\FI)T171260647668 47,397.00 0.00 115,144,114.57 47,397.00 0.00 115,144,114.57 CON
2k

09/04/2024 09/04/2024 09/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49351 0.00 8,328,883.34 106,815,231.23 0.00 8,328,883.34 106,815,231.23 CON

09/04/2024 08/04/2024 08/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 1,144,003.05 0.00 107,959,234.28 1,144,003.05 0.00 107,959,234.28 CON

10/04/2024 09/04/2024 09/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 447,021.51 0.00 108,406,255.79 447,021.51 0.00 108,406,255.79 CON

10/04/2024 07/04/2024 07/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT171276513787 68,438.00 0.00 108,474,693.79 68,438.00 0.00 108,474,693.79 CON
4]

10/04/2024 08/04/2024 08/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT171276515745 964,816.00 0.00 109,439,509.79 964,816.00 0.00 109,439,509.79 CON
3E

10/04/2024 09/04/2024 09/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT171276873303 362,544.00 0.00 109,802,053.79 362,544.00 0.00 109,802,053.79 CON
IN

10/04/2024 08/04/2024 08/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171276876880 138,059.00 0.00 109,940,112.79 138,059.00 0.00 109,940,112.79 CON
2e

11/04/2024 10/04/2024 10/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 601,574.20 0.00 110,541,686.99 601,574.20 0.00 110,541,686.99 CON

11/04/2024 11/04/2024 12/04/2024 Traslado Fondos Cuentas Escr. 000000 00414 0.00 191,260.86 110,350,426.13 0.00 191,260.86 110,350,426.13 CON

Emitida

12/04/2024 09/04/2024 09/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171292351369 69,527.00 0.00 110,419,953.13 69,527.00 0.00 110,419,953.13 CON
6

12/04/2024 10/04/2024 10/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 Il\gllT171292352725 204,624.00 0.00 110,624,577.13 204,624.00 0.00 110,624,577.13 CON
90

12/04/2024 12/04/2024 12/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49427 0.00 95,248.06 110,529,329.07 0.00 95,248.06 110,529,329.07 CON

12/04/2024 11/04/2024 11/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 248,758.13 0.00 110,778,087.20 248,758.13 0.00 110,778,087.20 CON

12/04/2024 12/04/2024 12/04/2024 Traslado Fondos Cuentas Escr. 000000 00451 0.00 912,674.16 109,865,413.04 0.00 912,674.16 109,865,413.04 CON

Emitida
12/04/2024 10/04/2024 10/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171295578683 26,245.00 0.00 109,891,658.04 26,245.00 0.00 109,891,658.04 CON

om
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12/04/2024 11/04/2024 11/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171295578866 182,490.00 0.00 110,074,148.04 182,490.00 0.00 110,074,148.04 CON
4S

15/04/2024 15/04/2024 15/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49470 0.00 93,074.02 109,981,074.02 0.00 93,074.02 109,981,074.02 CON

15/04/2024 13/04/2024 13/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171319790262 18,721.00 0.00 109,999,795.02 18,721.00 0.00 109,999,795.02 CON
04

15/04/2024 14/04/2024 14/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171319790849 85,208.00 0.00 110,085,003.02 85,208.00 0.00 110,085,003.02 CON
61

15/04/2024 12/04/2024 12/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 510,453.17 0.00 110,595,456.19 510,453.17 0.00 110,595,456.19 CON

15/04/2024 12/04/2024 12/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171320040243 33,620.00 0.00 110,629,076.19 33,620.00 0.00 110,629,076.19 CON
50

15/04/2024 13/04/2024 13/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171320044598 125,157.00 0.00 110,754,233.19 125,157.00 0.00 110,754,233.19 CON
2v

16/04/2024 12/04/2024 12/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171327002566 256,213.00 0.00 111,010,446.19 256,213.00 0.00 111,010,446.19 CON
00

16/04/2024 11/04/2024 11/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171327006573 42,726.00 0.00 111,053,172.19 42,726.00 0.00 111,053,172.19 CON
5n

16/04/2024 16/04/2024 16/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49504 0.00 1,012,046.02 110,041,126.17 0.00 1,012,046.02 110,041,126.17 CON

16/04/2024 15/04/2024 15/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171328722066 28,626.80 0.00 110,069,752.97 28,626.80 0.00 110,069,752.97 CON
7d

16/04/2024 15/04/2024 15/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171328814801 374,638.00 0.00 110,444,390.97 374,638.00 0.00 110,444,390.97 CON
95

16/04/2024 14/04/2024 14/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171328815718 28,908.00 0.00 110,473,298.97 28,908.00 0.00 110,473,298.97 CON
10

16/04/2024 15/04/2024 15/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 330,124.34 0.00 110,803,423.31 330,124.34 0.00 110,803,423.31 CON

17/04/2024 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49519 0.00 5,000.00 110,798,423.31 0.00 5,000.00 110,798,423.31 CON

17/04/2024 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49520 0.00 53,218.00 110,745,205.31 0.00 53,218.00 110,745,205.31 CON

17/04/2024 16/04/2024 16/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 653,370.36 0.00 111,398,575.67 653,370.36 0.00 111,398,575.67 CON

17/04/2024 16/04/2024 16/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171340214843 399,836.00 0.00 111,798,411.67 399,836.00 0.00 111,798,411.67 CON
5e

17/04/2024 15/04/2024 15/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171340215031 72,574.00 0.00 111,870,985.67 72,574.00 0.00 111,870,985.67 CON
2b

18/04/2024 18/04/2024 18/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49545 0.00 736,320.00 111,134,665.67 0.00 736,320.00 111,134,665.67 CON

18/04/2024 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171345268319 383,634.00 0.00 111,518,299.67 383,634.00 0.00 111,518,299.67 CON
7T

18/04/2024 16/04/2024 16/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171345268825 70,802.00 0.00 111,589,101.67 70,802.00 0.00 111,589,101.67 CON
23

18/04/2024 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 747,281.75 0.00 112,336,383.42 747,281.75 0.00 112,336,383.42 CON

19/04/2024 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49563 0.00 113,759.61 112,222,623.81 0.00 113,759.61 112,222,623.81 CON

19/04/2024 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49575 0.00 3,824,294.28 108,398,329.53 0.00 3,824,294.28 108,398,329.53 CON

19/04/2024 18/04/2024 18/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 1,186,154.46 0.00 109,584,483.99 1,186,154.46 0.00 109,584,483.99 CON
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22/04/2024 18/04/2024 18/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171378741483 289,566.00 0.00 109,874,049.99 289,566.00 0.00 109,874,049.99 CON
3G
22/04/2024 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171378741716 87,334.00 0.00 109,961,383.99 87,334.00 0.00 109,961,383.99 CON
1F
22/04/2024 22/04/2024 22/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49586 0.00 71,237.20 109,890,146.79 0.00 71,237.20 109,890,146.79 CON
22/04/2024 22/04/2024 22/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49587 0.00 402,015.28 109,488,131.51 0.00 402,015.28 109,488,131.51 CON
22/04/2024 22/04/2024 22/04/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 63218 23,640.00 0.00 109,511,771.51 23,640.00 0.00 109,511,771.51 CON
RECIBIDAS
22/04/2024 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 800,274.90 0.00 110,312,046.41 800,274.90 0.00 110,312,046.41 CON
22/04/2024 20/04/2024 20/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171380176321 31,944.00 0.00 110,343,990.41 31,944.00 0.00 110,343,990.41 CON
5Q
22/04/2024 21/04/2024 21/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171380178608 113,665.00 0.00 110,457,655.41 113,665.00 0.00 110,457,655.41 CON
2R
22/04/2024 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810110114 0.00 7,605.00 110,450,050.41 0.00 7,605.00 110,450,050.41 CON
22/04/2024 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171380913687 512,440.00 0.00 110,962,490.41 512,440.00 0.00 110,962,490.41 CON
8h
22/04/2024 18/04/2024 18/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171380915132 27,546.00 0.00 110,990,036.41 27,546.00 0.00 110,990,036.41 CON
8e
22/04/2024 20/04/2024 20/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171381273534 303,496.00 0.00 111,293,532.41 303,496.00 0.00 111,293,532.41 CON
01
22/04/2024 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171381274011 79,312.00 0.00 111,372,844.41 79,312.00 0.00 111,372,844.41 CON
97
23/04/2024 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49620 0.00 88,000.00 111,284,844.41 0.00 88,000.00 111,284,844.41 CON
23/04/2024 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 64677 14,440.00 0.00 111,299,284.41 14,440.00 0.00 111,299,284.41 CON
RECIBIDAS
23/04/2024 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 64678 13,400.00 0.00 111,312,684.41 13,400.00 0.00 111,312,684.41 CON
RECIBIDAS
23/04/2024 22/04/2024 22/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 1,221,200.53 0.00 112,533,884.94 1,221,200.53 0.00 112,533,884.94 CON
23/04/2024 22/04/2024 22/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171388843067 920,851.00 0.00 113,454,735.94 920,851.00 0.00 113,454,735.94 CON
Op
23/04/2024 21/04/2024 21/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171388843250 27,992.00 0.00 113,482,727.94 27,992.00 0.00 113,482,727.94 CON
8N
23/04/2024 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 65418 20,000.00 0.00 113,502,727.94 20,000.00 0.00 113,502,727.94 CON
RECIBIDAS
23/04/2024 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 65419 19,640.00 0.00 113,522,367.94 19,640.00 0.00 113,522,367.94 CON
RECIBIDAS
24/04/2024 24/04/2024 24/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49648 0.00 596,120.65 112,926,247.29 0.00 596,120.65 112,926,247.29 CON
24/04/2024 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 1,714,155.16 0.00 114,640,402.45 1,714,155.16 0.00 114,640,402.45 CON
24/04/2024 22/04/2024 22/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171397834635 145,192.00 0.00 114,785,594.45 145,192.00 0.00 114,785,594.45 CON
3m
24/04/2024 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171397835229 1,549,929.00 0.00 116,335,523.45 1,549,929.00 0.00 116,335,523.45 CON
5V
25/04/2024 25/04/2024 25/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49675 0.00 40,600.00 116,294,923.45 0.00 40,600.00 116,294,923.45 CON
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25/04/2024 25/04/2024 25/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49677 0.00 153,400.00 116,141,523.45 0.00 153,400.00 116,141,523.45 CON

25/04/2024 24/04/2024 24/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171405769743 5,188,728.00 0.00 121,330,251.45 5,188,728.00 0.00 121,330,251.45 CON
21

25/04/2024 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171405770319 204,700.00 0.00 121,534,951.45 204,700.00 0.00 121,534,951.45 CON
9J

25/04/2024 24/04/2024 24/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 2,155,966.24 0.00 123,690,917.69 2,155,966.24 0.00 123,690,917.69 CON

26/04/2024 26/04/2024 26/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49703 0.00 108,641.00 123,582,276.69 0.00 108,641.00 123,582,276.69 CON

26/04/2024 25/04/2024 25/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 3,031,871.57 0.00 126,614,148.26 3,031,871.57 0.00 126,614,148.26 CON

26/04/2024 25/04/2024 25/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171414755183 5,117,426.00 0.00 131,731,574.26 5,117,426.00 0.00 131,731,574.26 CON
0Ox

26/04/2024 24/04/2024 24/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171414759880 601,152.00 0.00 132,332,726.26 601,152.00 0.00 132,332,726.26 CON
6

30/04/2024 30/04/2024 30/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 42728 0.00 146,314.30 132,186,411.96 0.00 146,314.30 132,186,411.96 CON

30/04/2024 30/04/2024 30/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49750 0.00 2,168,716.08 130,017,695.88 0.00 2,168,716.08 130,017,695.88 CON

30/04/2024 30/04/2024 30/04/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 68488 56,000.00 0.00 130,073,695.88 56,000.00 0.00 130,073,695.88 CON

RECIBIDAS

30/04/2024 26/04/2024 26/04/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 2,829,837.32 0.00 132,903,533.20 2,829,837.32 0.00 132,903,533.20 CON

30/04/2024 25/04/2024 25/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171450027719 759,232.00 0.00 133,662,765.20 759,232.00 0.00 133,662,765.20 CON
oT

30/04/2024 26/04/2024 26/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171450028496 5,622,595.00 0.00 139,285,360.20 5,622,595.00 0.00 139,285,360.20 CON
61

30/04/2024 25/04/2024 25/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171450062774 332,396.00 0.00 139,617,756.20 332,396.00 0.00 139,617,756.20 CON
OE

30/04/2024 26/04/2024 26/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171450063383 490,438.00 0.00 140,108,194.20 490,438.00 0.00 140,108,194.20 CON
8G

30/04/2024 26/04/2024 26/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171450757286 776,654.00 0.00 140,884,848.20 776,654.00 0.00 140,884,848.20 CON
oD

30/04/2024 27/04/2024 27/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171450757449 199,292.00 0.00 141,084,140.20 199,292.00 0.00 141,084,140.20 CON
2

30/04/2024 27/04/2024 27/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 II\(IDT171451086461 33,412.00 0.00 141,117,552.20 33,412.00 0.00 141,117,552.20 CON
3f

30/04/2024 28/04/2024 28/04/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT171451087047 152,228.00 0.00 141,269,780.20 152,228.00 0.00 141,269,780.20 CON
8n

52,614,894.34 52,614,894.34 25,156,367.09

25,156,367.09
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